
Soccer Game Schedule 2025 

Date Location Opponent 

Wednesday, 9/10/25 Away- Hamilton High 
School 

Hamilton (confirmed with 
AD) 
 

Monday 9/15/25 Away- Z. Creekside Middle 
School 

Z. Creekside 
 

Tuesday, 9/16/25 Home EK  

Thursday, 9/18/25 Away- EGR (Manhattan Park) EGR 

Tuesday, 9/23/25 Home Muskegon (1 team: Played 
combined game) 

Thursday, 9/25/25 Home Wyoming 

Tuesday, 9/30/25 Home Holland Christian (1 team: 
Played combined game) 

Thursday, 10/2/25 Away- Z. Cityside 
Transportation Building 
(720 E Main Ave, Zeeland, 
MI 49464) 

Z. Cityside 

Tuesday, 10/7/25 Home Grand Haven (1 team: 
Played combined game) 

Thursday, 10/9/25 Home West Ottawa 

Tuesday, 10/14/25 Away- Jenison Junior High 
School 

Jenison 

Wednesday, 10/15/25 Away- Riley Middle School Hudsonville  
 
Game Time: 7th Grade plays @ 4:00 PM followed by 8th Grade at same location 
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